5-Port Fiber Switch (multimode,ST) | Versitron



Price: \$250.00

VERSITRON'S S70553M 5-Port Fiber Optic Switch with web-based device management support also provides fiber optic links for 10Base and 100Base networks simultaneously and is IEEE compliant.

• Free ground shipping

qty :



Description

VERSITRON'S S70553M 5-Port Fiber Optic Switch with web-based device management support also provides fiber optic links for 10Base and 100Base networks simultaneously and is IEEE compliant. The 4 UTP ports (RJ45) are both auto-sensing and auto-negotiating. The fiber port is 100Base-FX. This switch can also be used to extend LAN nodes with 10Base or 100Base links. The S70553M operates with multimode fiber and ST optical connectors. It is shipped with a power supply (AC/DC transformer) and carries a Lifetime Warranty. The 5-Port switch is also available with a variety of optical connectors in singlemode. Call for details

Recently Viewed Items

